
2015 Old Timey Horse Show - September 5, 2015

Judge:  Tim Henry

Class Horse's Name Rider Owner Address

(1) Juvenile Barrel Race (1 entries)

1st Blazing Nakema Devynn Osborne Pam Stidham Dungannon, Va.
    

(2) Adult Barrel Race (2 entries)    

1st Gunner Guy White Guy White Lebanon, Va.

2nd Blazing Nakema Pam Stidham Pam Stidham Dungannon, Va.
    

(3) Open Barrel Race (3 entries)    

1st Guy White Lebanon, Va.

2nd Blazing Nakema Pam Stidham Pam Stidham Dungannon, Va.

3rd Devynn Osborne Pam Stidham Pam Stidham Dungannon, Va.
    

(4) Juvenile Pole Bending (0 entries)    
    

(5) Adult Pole Bending (0 entries)    
     

(6) Open Pole Bending (0 entries)    
     

(7) Juvenile Potato Race (0 entries)    
    

(8) Open Potato Race (0 entries)    
    

(9) Leadline (3 entries)    

1st Mile Rocks Blue Ice Lilly Horne Devynn Osborne Ft. Blackmore, Va.

2nd Lil' Teller Karen Smith Rebel Pride Farm Church Hill, Tn.

3rd Southern Belle Drema Musick Drema Musick Lebanon, Va.

4th Hammer Sue Ann Tolley Sue Ann Tolley Mountain City, Tn.

5th Booger David Tolley David Tolley Mountain City, Tn.

    

  

Adult     

1st C Me Sneekie Scott Byerly Celeste Byerly Mt. Carmel, Tn.

2nd The Spottie Dottie Jessica Good Jessica Good Kingsport, Tn.

3rd Snowball Tanya Salyer F & S Stables Dungannon, Va.

Juveniles     

1st Look to the Stars Juliana Stanley Jackie Farrington Lebanon, Va.

2nd Romeo's Seneca Warrior Siggy Bohem Scott Byerly Mt. Carmel, Tn.

3rd Mile Rocks Blue Ice Devynn Osborne Devynn Osborne Ft. Blackmore, Va.

4th Hillbilly Delux Mikayla Gray Rocking G Stables Castlewood, Va.

5th Sonny Corey King Lonesome Pine Farm Tazewell, Va.

5th Little America to the Blue J.P. King Lonesome Pine Farm Tazewell, Va.

(10)Open Model Class (10 entries)



     

(11) Beginner with Ground Assistant (6 entries)    

1st First Shot Jenna Ball Jordan Summers Castlewood, Va.

2nd Mile Rocks Blue Ice Lilly Horne Devynn Osborne Ft. Blackmore, Va.

3rd Uncle Buckets Elijah Penniman Emily Penniman Coeburn, Va.

4th Maggie May Ali-Jo Finch Ali-Jo Finch Nickelsville, Va.

5th Little America to the Blue J.P. King Lonesome Pine Farm Tazewell, Va.

5th Sonny Corey King Lonesome Pine Farm Tazewell, Va.
    

(12) Open Trail Racking (8 entries)    

1st Badinka Dink Anna Ray Anna Ray Lebanon, Va.

2nd Rango Caitlyn Strouth Jeff Strouth Nickelsville, Va.

3rd Apache's Dreamer Aneshia Stidham Aneshia Stidhem Dungannon, Va.

4th He's Just A Punk Adam Kenner Rhonda Bright Gate City, Va.

5th Look to the Stars Lawrence Gray Jackie Farrington Lebanon, Va.
    

(13) ASB Racking (2 entries)    

1st Rooster Jeff Flanary Jeff Flanary Nickelsville, Va.

2nd That A Girl Abby Roland Cook R.W. Stables Honaker, Va.
    

(14) Open Pleasure Driving (4 entries)    

1st Romeo's Seneca Warrior Courtney Rose Wilson Scott Byerly Mt. Carmel, Tn.

2nd Knowland Liberty Bell Cassidy Roach Cassidy Roach Duffield, Va.

3rd Little America to the Blue J.P. King Lonesome Pine Farm Tazewell, Va.

4th Sonny Corey King Lonesome Pine Farm Tazewell, Va.
    

(15) Juvenile Trail Racking (3 entries)   

1st Hillbilly Delux Mikayla Gray Rocking G Stables Castlewood, Va.

2nd He's Just A Punk Adam Kenner Rhonda Bright Gate City, Va.

3rd Oracle Lilly Gray Lilly Gray Lebanon, Va.
    

(16) Open Western Pleasure (2 entries)    

1st Callaway's Connie's Spirit Lawrence Gray Lawrence Gray Lebanon, Va.

2nd Mile Rocks Blue Ice Devynn Osborne Devynn Osborne Ft. Blackmore, Va.
     

(17) Open Country Pleasure (6 entries)    

1st I'm Jessee Mack 2 Lawrence Gray Lawrence Gray Lebanon, Va.

2nd Harvey Merri Hunter Scotty Tipton Duffield, Va.

3rd Geronimo's Blue Eyed Patches Kristy Yates Yates Stables Haysi, Va.

4th Dinozzo Cassandra Ward James Singleton Cleveland, Va.

5th Snooks Scotty Tipton Scotty Tipton Duffield, Va.

    

(18) Junior Go As You Please (5 entries)    

1st Hillbilly Delux Mikayla Gray Rocking G Stables Castlewood, Va.

2nd Tina Chantilly Lace Madison Osborne Sharon Rhoten Gate City, Va.

3rd Look to the Stars Juliana Stanley Jackie Farrington Lebanon, Va.

4th Cadillac Jenna Kiser Clinch River Stables Cleveland, Va.

5th Brown Sugar Lilly Gray Lilly Gray Lebanon, Va.
    



(19) Mens/Ladies Racking (4 entries)    

1st Pushin All Clouds Eric Johnson Chelsea Johnson Bland, Va.

2nd One Rowdy Rainmaker Marvin Riner Marvin Riner Castlewood, Va.

3rd All Out of Wack Nathan Bales Nathan Bales Bulls Gap, Tn.

4th Rackety Ann Brandon McGlothlin B & K Stables Cleveland, Va.
    

(20) ASB Pleasure (2 entries)    

1st Lenore's Guisseppe II Shiloh Lyttle Oak Hill Academy Mouth of Wilson, Va.

2nd Callaway's Beautiful Music Lilly Gray Jackie Farrington Lebanon, Va.
     

  

1st I'm Your Huckleberry Rebecca Ward James Singleton Cleveland, Va.
    

(22)Spotted Country Pleasure(9 entries)    

1st Nature Boy Drema Musick Drema Musick Lebanon, Va.

2nd Prince Charming Kristy Yates Yates Stables Haysi, Va.

3rd That A Girl Abby Roland Cook R.W. Stables Honaker, Va.

4th Threat's Last Chance Keri Bales Keri Bales Bulls Gap, Tn.

5th The Spottie Dottie Jessica Good Jessica Good Kingsport, Tn.
    

  

1st Mile Rocks Blue Ice Devynn Osborne Devynn Osborne Ft. Blackmore, Va.
    

(24)Speed Racking (3 entries)    

1st J.D. Primetime Eric Johnson Chelsea Johnson Bland, Va.

2nd Metallica T.J. King Lonesome Pine Farm Tazewell, Va.

3rd All Out of Wack Nathan Bales Nathan Bales Bulls Gap, Tn.

4th Image's Perfect Sun Sherry Hilton Cedar Point Farm Nickelsville, Va.

5th The Dutchess Elmer Yates C & A Stables Haysi, Va.
     

(25) Juvenile Go As You Please (6 entries)    

1st Tina Chantilly Lace Madison Osborne Sharon Rhoten Gate City, Va.

2nd Hillbilly Delux Mikayla Gray Rocking G Stables Castlewood, Va.

3rd He's Just A Punk Adam Kenner Rhonda Bright Gate City, Va.

4th Harvey Merri Hunter Scotty Tipton Duffield, Va.

5th Look to the Stars Juliana Stanley Jackie Farrington Lebanon, Va.
    

  

    

  

    

(28) Keg Shod Racking (0 entries)    
    

(29) Open English Pleasure (1 entries)    

1st Rose Shiloh Lyttle Lib McClellan Kingsport, Tn.

     

     

     

     

(23) Juvenile Western Pleasure (1 entries)

(26) Juvenile Racking (0 entries)

(27) Open Road Ponies (0 entries)

(21) Beginner Rider Class (1st Season Showing) (1 entries)



  

1st Little Rock Drema Musick Drema Musick Lebanon, Va.

2nd That A Girl Abby Roland Cook R.W. Stables Honaker, Va.

3rd One Rowdy Rainmaker Marvin Riner Marvin Riner Castlewood, Va.

4th Power Stroke Guy White Guy White Lebanon, Va.
    

(31)Open Go As You Please (9 entries)    

1st Rango Jeff Strouth Jeff Strouth Nickelsville, Va.

2nd Apache's Dreamer Aneshia Stidham Aneshia Stidhem Dungannon, Va.

3rd Scooby Jackie Davidson Jackie Davidson Nickelsville, Va.

4th The Street Pusher Lawrence Gray Linda Wilson Creston, Nc.

5th Bad Whiskey Matt Flanary Scott & Rhonda Egan Kingsport, Tn.
    

  

1st Southern Belle Drema Musick Drema Musick Lebanon, Va.

2nd Doc Holiday Cassandra Ward Cassandra Ward Cleveland, Va.

3rd Rustikana Kimberly McGlothlin B & K Stables Cleveland, Va.
    

(33)Open ASB 3-Gaited (1 entries)    

1st C Me Sneekie Scott Byerly Celeste Byerly Mt. Carmel, Tn.
     

(34) Open ASB 5-Gaited (1 entries)    

1st Waldo Kim Osborne Walnut Tree Farm Castlewood, Va.

Total 100

(32) Open Pacing (3 entries)

(30) Open Racking Country Pleasure (4 entries)







 



 


